
1

Malmö Open FKadH

Final results (31 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MILLER Jakub POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

2 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

3 LANDORPH Sophus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

3 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

5 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP

6 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

7 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

8 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

9 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

10 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR

11 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

12 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

13 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

15 KVERNES Johannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 PERSSON Casper DEN MF19 MALMÖ

18 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

19 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

20 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK KALMAR

22 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 RØKKUM Sigurd DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

24 BOHLIN Jacob SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

26 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

27 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ

29 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

30 FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ
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Malmö Open FKadH

Formula of the competition

31 fencers

Poules round 1:

31 fencers

6 poules 

30 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers
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Malmö Open FKadH

Initial ranking (31 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

2 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

3 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

4 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

5 KVERNES Johannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

6 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

7 PERSSON Casper DEN MF19 MALMÖ

8 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR

9 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

10 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ

14 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK KALMAR

17 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

18 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

19 BOHLIN Jacob SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

22 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

23 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

24 LANDORPH Sophus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

25 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP

26 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

27 RØKKUM Sigurd DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

28 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

28 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

30 MILLER Jakub POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

30 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ
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Malmö Open FKadH

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 5

Referee: ARBITRE6  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.750 2 16 3

MILLER Jakub WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.750 10 19 1

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 8 5

LANDORPH Sophus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.750 9 16 2

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -9 10 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 6

Referee: ARBITRE5  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -13 6 5

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 15 20 1

SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -7 8 4

BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -4 12 3

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.750 9 18 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 7

Referee: ARBITRE4  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ  

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.666 2 12 2

VALEUR Maxim HFK HELLERUP 1.000 9 15 1

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.000 -11 4 4

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 0 11 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 8

Referee: ARBITRE1  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -2 14 3

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 14 4

LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.750 5 17 2

LANG Jacob Brandt FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 16 20 1

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -18 2 5
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Malmö Open FKadH

Poule number 5    Piste number 9

Referee: ARBITRE2  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 9 21 2

BOHLIN Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 5

KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 14 3

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -13 9 6

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 20 25 1

RØKKUM Sigurd FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -4 14 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 10

Referee: ARBITRE3  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 7 19 2

PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 10 20 1

ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.250 -3 13 4

CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 2 14 3

FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -16 4 5
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Malmö Open FKadH

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (31 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 LANG Jacob Brandt FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 16 20 qualified

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 15 20 qualified

4 PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 10 20 qualified

5 VALEUR Maxim HFK HELLERUP 1.000 9 15 qualified

6 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 9 21 qualified

7 MILLER Jakub WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.750 10 19 qualified

8 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.750 9 18 qualified

9 LANDORPH Sophus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.750 9 16 qualified

10 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 7 19 qualified

11 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.750 5 17 qualified

12 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.750 2 16 qualified

13 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.666 2 12 qualified

14 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 14 qualified

15 CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 2 14 qualified

16 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -2 14 qualified

17 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 0 11 qualified

18 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 14 qualified

19 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.250 -3 13 qualified

20 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -4 12 qualified

21 SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -7 8 qualified

22 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -9 10 qualified

23 TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -13 6 qualified

24 RØKKUM Sigurd FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -4 14 qualified

25 BOHLIN Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 qualified

26 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -13 9 qualified

27 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.000 -11 4 qualified

28 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 8 qualified

29 FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -16 4 qualified

30 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -18 2 qualified

31 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ  abandoned
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Malmö Open FKadH

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 5

Referee: ARBITRE4  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -13 12 6

EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 16 25 1

BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 1 17 4

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 6 21 2

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 6 5

LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.600 6 18 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 6

Referee: ARBITRE1  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 11 4

FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -22 3 6

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.800 12 24 2

ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.200 -12 9 5

LANDORPH Sophus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 12 22 3

LANG Jacob Brandt FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 15 24 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 7

Referee: ARBITRE5  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.600 6 19 3

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 14 23 2

TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -12 10 5

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -8 14 4

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 1.000 16 24 1
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Poule number 4    Piste number 8

Referee: ARBITRE3  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -4 17 4

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 4 21 2

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.200 -9 14 5

PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -1 18 3

RØKKUM Sigurd FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -10 12 6

MILLER Jakub WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 20 25 1
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Malmö Open FKadH

Poule number 5    Piste number 9

Referee: ARBITRE2  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.600 4 19 2

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -15 9 6

KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 14 4

BOHLIN Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 5

VALEUR Maxim HFK HELLERUP 1.000 20 25 1

CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 2 20 3
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Malmö Open FKadH

Ranking after all poule rounds (31 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VALEUR Maxim HFK HELLERUP 1.000 29 40 qualified

2 LANG Jacob Brandt FKT KOBENHAVN 0.888 31 44 qualified

3 MILLER Jakub WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.888 30 44 qualified

4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN 0.888 29 43 qualified

5 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.888 25 42 qualified

6 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.888 23 44 qualified

7 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 26 46 qualified

8 LANDORPH Sophus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.777 21 38 qualified

9 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.777 14 40 qualified

10 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.700 13 40 qualified

11 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.666 11 35 qualified

12 PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 9 38 qualified

13 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.625 8 31 qualified

14 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.625 4 32 qualified

15 CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT KOBENHAVN 0.555 4 34 qualified

16 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -3 31 qualified

17 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.444 -3 29 qualified

18 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.444 -7 28 qualified

19 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -14 21 qualified

20 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.222 -15 22 qualified

21 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -20 22 qualified

22 TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -25 16 qualified

23 RØKKUM Sigurd FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -14 26 qualified

24 BOHLIN Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -19 27 qualified

25 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -28 18 qualified

26 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.125 -20 18 qualified

27 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.111 -17 23 qualified

28 SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALMÖ 0.111 -20 20 qualified

29 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.111 -34 8 qualified

30 FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -38 7 qualified

31 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ  abandoned
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Malmö Open FKadH

Table of 32

1 VALEUR Maxim
HFK HELLERUP

32 ----------
VALEUR Maxim

17 BERGGREN Carl
ARA HELSINGBORG

16 KVERNES Johannes
GFK GÖTEBORG

KVERNES Johannes
15/5

9 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

24 BOHLIN Jacob
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

DAHLIN Svante
15/4

25 SVEDBERG Adam
JFK JAKOBSBERG

8 LANDORPH Sophus
FKT KOBENHAVN

LANDORPH Sophus
15/4

5 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

28 SVÄRD Anton
MFFG MALMÖ

KAJBJER Albin
15/1

21 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

12 PERSSON Casper
MF19 MALMÖ

WESTESSON Malte
15/13

13 KAJBJER Petter
KFK KALMAR

20 ENGSTRÖM Anton
KFK KALMAR

KAJBJER Petter
15/5

29 VIBERUD John
GFK GÖTEBORG

4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon
FKT KOBENHAVN

WINTERBERG-POULSEN
15/3

3 MILLER Jakub
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

30 FÄREMO Erik
MFFG MALMÖ

MILLER Jakub
15/1

19 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/6

11 LOO Sebastian
KFK KALMAR

22 TÖRNSJÖ Victor
GFK GÖTEBORG

LOO Sebastian
15/7

27 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 EWERS Alexander
ARA HELSINGBORG

EWERS Alexander
15/3

7 RYKIND-BLARKE Christof
FKT KOBENHAVN

26 PERTOFT Isak
EGF SOLNA

RYKIND-BLARKE Chri
15/4

23 RØKKUM Sigurd
FKM KOBENHAVN

10 HOLMDAHL Isak
KFK KALMAR

HOLMDAHL Isak
15/6

15 CASPERSEN Felix Bo
FKT KOBENHAVN

18 KEIJSNER Robin
ARA HELSINGBORG

CASPERSEN Felix Bo
15/11

31 ----------

2 LANG Jacob Brandt
FKT KOBENHAVN

LANG Jacob Brandt

Table of 16

VALEUR Maxim
15/9

LANDORPH Sophus
15/5

KAJBJER Albin
15/2

WINTERBERG-POULSEN
15/3

MILLER Jakub
15/3

EWERS Alexander
15/14

RYKIND-BLARKE Chri
15/14

LANG Jacob Brandt
15/5
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Malmö Open FKadH

Table of 8

1 VALEUR Maxim
HFK HELLERUP

8 LANDORPH Sophus
FKT KOBENHAVN

LANDORPH Sophus
15/14

5 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon
FKT KOBENHAVN

KAJBJER Albin
10/5

3 MILLER Jakub
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

6 EWERS Alexander
ARA HELSINGBORG

MILLER Jakub
15/2

7 RYKIND-BLARKE Christof
FKT KOBENHAVN

2 LANG Jacob Brandt
FKT KOBENHAVN

LANG Jacob Brandt
15/5

Semi-finals

KAJBJER Albin
15/6

MILLER Jakub
15/11

Final

MILLER Jakub
15/9


